	
	Odlov
	Úhyn
	Zrazená zver
	Spolu

	jelenia zver
	58 518
	5 214
	2 148
	65 880

	danielia zver
	30 082
	1 363
	688
	32 133

	muflonia zver
	7 059
	281
	38
	7 378

	srnčia zver
	26 392
	12 811
	8 436
	47 639

	diviačia zver
	52 163
	1 542
	451
	54 155

	Celkom
	174214 / 167155
	21211 / 20930
	11761 / 11723
	207 185 / 199 807




